North America:	 300 South Cochran  PO Box 588  Willis, TX 77378  USA	 Tel: +1 936 856 2971
Europe:	 Christopher Martin Road, Basildon, Essex  SS14 3ES, UK	 Tel: +44 (0) 1268 522 861
	 www.kongsbergautomotive.com	 email: info.pps@ka-group.com
Performing Reliably
Control Cable Technology
CONTENTS
SILVER LINE™................................................................................................................................ 3
Cable Design & Application......................................................................................................4

In inches (Place 0 in first
position if less than 100")
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Length
Length
3" Travel
Depress to
release
Easy grip knob designed for
fingertip adjustment, 6 1/4
turns per inch.
Coupling nut disconnects head
from cable for fast, easy instal-
lation
11/16-16UNF-2A
6 3/16
when  connected
3/4-16UNF-2A
2 1/4
  4 1/4
Brake
release
.
16
RVC Cables RVC Cables:
Used in conjunction with
Remote Valve Control
heads.  RVC cables are used
to operate hydraulic spool
valves.
Remote Valve Control Cables Part Numbers
42UG Cable - SAE
42UG Cable - Metric
42BG Cable - SAE
302845-00-XXX.X (length in inches)
309584-00-XXX.X (length in inches
302665-00-XXX.X (length in inches)
Bonnet-Type Connection Kits (for UG cables) Part Numbers
Commercial Intertech VA20
Cross BA, BC, CA, CD
Energy CVSD, CVP, CCVA-200
Rex Roth 30-S2, MP-18
Vickers CM11-Clevis Kit
307489
302890
303032
303034
045985
All dimensions in inches
“L”
42UG CABLE
.50
(12.7)
3.7
(94.0)
M6 x 1.5-6g
.56
(14.2)
(TYP)
4.88 (124.0) Max
.81 (20.6)
.78 (19.8)
.10 (2.5) R
.88 (22.4)
.40 (10.16) Gaged
Mid-Travel &
Mounting
Position
M6 x 1
.250-28 UNF-2A (SAE)
(Metric)
+.25 (6.4)
 -.00